gorenjet

PRODUCT INFORMATION

GHV62X

N

148

Housing material:
Chimney material:

Control setting:

Venting tube diameter:
Maximum fan capacity:

Maximum extraction rate by extraction
operation:

Maximum extraction rate by recirculation
operation:

Number of speed positions:

Filter material:
Number of filters:

Number of motors:

Connected load:

Height of product without chimney:
Height of the chimney (min/max):
Noise level (max.):

Product dimensions (HXWxD):

GHV62X
Freestanding wall hood

Stainless steel and glass

Stainless steel

Electronic control

SliderTouch control

Constant ventilation ReFeresh

Timer function

Operation indicator

Extra powerful air extraction PowerBoost
AdaptTech: Automatic fan operation
Perimetric suction P.A.S.

Venting with air extraction or recirculation
15cm

713 m¥h

464 m*h

464 m*h

9

Led strip: 1 x 7 W

Washable aluminium with polyurethane foam

1
Grease filter indicator
1

167 W

41,6 cm

66,9/110,4 cm

59 dB(A)re 1 pW
41,6 x 59,5 x 37,1 cm



